Pastor/Teacher Conference at Tolovana Inn Cannon Beach, Oregon

AGENDA

October 12-14, 2016

Wednesday, October 12

4:00-7:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:30-10:00 PM

Thursday, October 13

7:45-8:00
8:00-8:15
8:15-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:45

10:45-11:00
11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00
1:00-2:00

2:00-2:30

7 PM

Friday, October 14

7:45-8:00
8:00-8:15
8:15-9:30

9:30-10:00
10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30
11:30-11:45
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Registration at Tolovana Inn, time to pick up packets
Worship with the Lord’s Supper
Fellowship

Morning Coffee

Opening Devotion

Housekeeping/Reports
President John Steinbrenner’s report
ELS report

BREAK

"The Foolishness of God: A Biblical Perspective on Science" by Prof. Steven Thiesfeldt
Part 1: The Quest for Truth

BREAK

"The Foolishness of God: A Biblical Perspective on Science" by Prof. Steven Thiesfeldt
Part 2: Science and Values

LUNCH

"The Foolishness of God: A Biblical Perspective on Science" by Prof. Steven Thiesfeldt
Part 3: Science, Faith and Reason
Reports/Housekeeping (as needed)

FAMILY TIME

Evening Fellowship

Morning Coffee

Morning Devotion

Break out groups
Early Childhood Education
Athletic Directors
Teachers
Pastors

BREAK & CHECK oUT

"The Foolishness of God: A Biblical Perspective on Science" by Prof. Steven Thiesfeldt
Part 4: God’s Word: Ultimate Authority

Wrap up and final reports

Closing Devotion



